NO. 682 P. 3

Atty Docket No.: 216969US-0 PCT FORM PTO-1595 06-04  RECORDATION FORM CO' PATENTS O	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE			
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office. P				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
JAPAN SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	JAPAN SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY Name: CORPORATION			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Address: 1-8, Honcho 4-chome, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan			
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
<ul> <li>Assignment</li> <li>Merger</li> <li>Security Agreement</li> <li>Change of Name</li> <li>Other- Corporate Dissolution</li> </ul>				
Execution Date: October 1, 2003	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🔳 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s);				
This document is being filed together with a new application				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(\$) 6,586,554			
Additional numbers attache	d? 🗆 Yes 🔳 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total applications and patents involved: 1			
Customer Number	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
22850				
Tel. (703) 413-3000 Fax. (703) 413-2220	<ul> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> <li>8. Deposit account number: 15-0030 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)</li> </ul>			
DO NOT USE TH	IS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	$\sum - \frac{1}{a6/oy}$			
Name of Person Signing Signa	ture 'Date			
Registration Number: 24,913				
Total number of pages including	this cover sheet: 4			
Do not detach thi	s portion			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	to:			
Director of the United States Pate Mail Stop Assignment Rec Alexandria, Virgi	cordation Services			

## VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, Yasuhito SUZUKI, registered Patent Attorney of ABE, IKUBO & KATAYAMA having its office at Fukuoka Bldg., 9<sup>th</sup> Floor, 8-7, Yaesu 2-Chome, Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-0028, Japan, do hereby state the following:

I am fluent in both English and Japanese languages and capable of translating documents from one into the other of these languages.

The attached document is a true and accurate partial English translation to the best of my knowledge and belief of:

Certified Copy of the Commercial Register issued on April 12, 2004

I state that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.

Signature: and asuhito SUZUKI

Date: July 14, 2004

## Certified Copy of the Closed Commercial Register

1-8, Honcho 4-chome, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan JAPAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AGENCY Corporation No.: 0306-05-000478

Name of corporation	JAPAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION					
Head office	1-8, Honcho 4-chome, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama, Japan					
Date of incorporation						
Director	22-18, Nishi-shinjuku 7-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo President OKIMURA Kazuki					
ĺ						
	Assumed on July 16, 2001					
Branch office	1					
	5-3, 4-bancho, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo					
Capital	628,352,421,100yen					
	628,352,421,100yen					
	Changed on October 23, 2002					
	Registered on October 29, 2002					
	629,152,421,100yen					
1	Changed on November 21, 2002					
	Registered on November 28, 2002					
	629,952,421,100yen Changed on February 21, 2003					
	Registered on February 28, 2003					
	630,552,421,100yen					
	Changed on July 23, 2003					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Registered on July 29, 2003					
Matters about	Transferred on September 30, 2002, according to the					
<b>Registration Record</b>	Regulation of the Ministry of Justice No. 15.					
	Additional Rule No. 3, 1989					
	Dissolution by Law of Independent Administrative					
	Institution Japan Science and Technology					
	Organization Agency, October 1, 2003, (2003 Law					
	No. 158), No 2.1 Additional Rule No. 2.1					
	Dissolution was registered on October 1, 2003					
	Closed on October 1, 2003					

This is to certify that the above are all the items in the closed Commercial Register.

April 12, 2004 Kawaguchi Div., Saitama Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar: Shoichi Inoue (seal)

- -	→閉鎖事項全部証明書					
塔玉県川口市本町四丁目1番8号 科学技術振興事業団 会社法人等番号 0306-05-000478						
	$0 \ 5 \ 0 \ 6 \ - \ 0 \ 5 \ - \ 0 \ 0 \ 0 \ 4 \ 7 \ 8$					
名称	科学技術援興事業团					
 主たる事務所						
法人成立の年月日	平成8年10月1日					
役員に関する事項	東京都新宿区西新宿七丁目22番18号         平成13年 7月16日就任           理事長         沖村憲樹					
従たる事務所	1 東京都千代田区四番町5番地3					
 資本金	金6283億5242万1100円					
	金 <u>6285億5242万1100円</u> 平成14年10月23日変更 平成14年10月29日登記					
	<u>金6291億5242万1100円</u> 平成14年11月21日変更 平成14年11月28日登記					
	<u>金6299億5242万1100円</u> 平成15年 2月21日変更 平成15年 2月28日登記					
	金6305億5242万1100円 平成15年 7月23日変更 平成15年 7月29日登記					
登記記録に関する 事項	平成元年法務省令第15号附則第3項の規定により 平成14年 9月30日移記					
	平成15年10月1日独立行政法人科学技術振興機構法(平成14年法律第1 58号)附則第2条第1項の規定による解散					
	平成15年10月     1日登記					

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の全部 面である。	である	ことを	証明しナ	
平成16年 4月12日 さいたま地方法務局川口出張所 登記官	井	ŀ	中	
$\dot{\nabla}$ 124346 $\psi$ Tates to the second secon			/- <b>/-</b> -	

整理番号 ウ124346 🛛 \* 下線のあるものは抹消弾項であることを示す。

**I** / 1

**RECORDED: 07/26/2004** 

PATENT REEL: 014892 FRAME: 0647